AISELTA
Single Mode Standard Couplers 1x2/2x2

OPCK Series

Features:

Compact Size

Low Insertion Loss

Low PDL

Excellent Uniformity

High Directivity

Bi-directional

Environmentally Stable and Reliable
Coupling Ratios 1% to 50%
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pplications:
o CATV

© Telecommunications

© Subscriber Loop

© Fiber-to-the Home

© Test Equipments

© Local Area Networks (LAN)
© Optical Fiber Sensors

© Source Distribution

Specifications: OPC- KXXXX-XXXXX

A Grade B Grade
980,1310,1480 or 1550

5/95 To 50/50

=06 <09
+-0.1 +/-0.15
>55

>55

40 to +70
<0.002(Max)

50 to +85

Package Dimension (mm) Coated fiber : 3.0( ¢ )x54(L)

Loose tube : 3.5( ¢ )x65(L)
PVC : 95(L)x1

1: Special Coupling Ratio Based on Customer Demand Is Available
2: -20°C~+70°C for PVC Cable
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Order Information:

Coupler

Ports .
2:1x2 A:2x2 FE:B8x8
3:1x3 B:3x3 F:16X16
4:1x4 C:4x4 G: 1X16

3:1x8B D: 6x6 X: Others

00:Delta Standard
AM:OEM/ODM Customer Code
S0:Customer Code

Fiber Type
0:5M 250pumBare Fiber
Wavelength 1:5M 9200pum Loose Tube
3: 1310nm pH 900!.[11‘[ Tight Bulffer
4: 1480nm 3:5M 3mm Cable
S+ 1550nm 4:MM 3mm Cable
Package 9:930nm
1: Coated fiber:3.0(®)x54(L) B:1310&1550nm
2: Loose fiber:3.5(@)x65(L) W: 1310& 1550nm(x4 0nm)
BHPVCHOS(Lx11(W)x9.5(H) DM:600--1600nm for multimode
4: Metal Box 1U 0: Other type
5: Metal Box 2U
6: Metal Box 3U
Grade
Al A grade
Coupling Ratio B: B grade

0: 01/99 3: 30/70
1: 10/90 4: 40/60
2:20/80 5: 50/50
6: 05/95 X:Others

DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.

Connector Type
0:None
LFC/PC
2:FC/SPC
3:FC/UPC
4:-FC/APC
5:5C/PC
6:5C/SPC
T:8C/UPC
8:SC/ APC
9:5T
ALCPC
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